## South Central Iowa Workforce Area Local Workforce Development Board Executive Committee Member Meeting Agenda 12.23.2020 730am

Join with Zoom Information Online: <a href="https://zoom.us/j/6418143563">https://zoom.us/j/6418143563</a>

Call to Order Natalie McGee

Roll Call Natalie McGee

\*Approval of Agenda Natalie McGee

\*\*Contract Negotiation Award Natalie McGee

\*Adoption of interim local service Natalie McGee

plan & policies

Public Comment Natalie McGee

Other Business

\*Adjournment Natalie McGee

<sup>\*</sup>Items requiring vote

<sup>\*\*</sup>Items requiring roll call vote